 9.1
 9.1
AA
PIN A1
SILICON (Si)TOP VIEW
 0.175
 0.175  8.75
 8.75

SHEET 4 OF 5
30:1
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
WLP 676 T .35 C DC260
MODEL
NUMBER OF BUMPS
PACKAGING
BUMP PITCH
D
DAISY CHAIN
DIE
BUMP
ALLOY
WLP = WITH BUMPS
eWLP = Cu PAD (No Bumps)
676
T = 4" TRAY
W = 2" TRAY
E = Tape & Reel
0.35mm
350μm
C = Sn96.5/Ag3.0/Cu
       SAC305
SEE PAGE 2
D = Silicon(Si)
-
PART NUMBER PACKAING QTY
WLP676W.35C-DC260D 2" CHIP TRAY 16
WLP676T.35C-DC260D 4" CHIP TRAY 49
WLP676E.35C-DC260D T&R 500
A572600A
SCALE REVDRAWING NO.SIZE
TITLE
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
WLP676T.35C-DC260D
676 BALL P=0.35mm
SHEET 5 OF 5
30:1